

00 HAY 31 AM 9: 40

SEURETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	OKlawaha E	arthworks,	Inc.	
		TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	7000325! -05/12/00- *****87.50	
Enclosed is an origi	nal and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	check for :	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM: Sarah Gelsanliter Risi Name (Printed or typed) 4217 Anne Court				
Address				
Miami, Florida 33133 City, State & Zip				
(305) 740-4966 Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

11) - 12840 / 17/00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 17, 2000

SARAH GELSANLITER RISI 427 ANNE CT MIAMI, FL 33133

SUBJECT: OKLAWAHA EARTHWORKS, INC.

Ref. Number: W00000012840

We have received your document for OKLAWAHA EARTHWORKS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6915.

Pamela Hall Document Specialist

Letter Number: 000A00027844

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	FILED
The hame of the corporation shan oc.	00 MAY 31 AM 9: 41
OKlawaha Earthworks, Inc.	BETARY OF STATE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
HZ17 Anne Court	
Mami, Florida 33133	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
To provide corthwork and construction ser	· vices.
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
1000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es):	-
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	
Steven Louis Risi, LPA	
SLR Consulting 9200 S. Dadeland Blud, Ste 705	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR FL 33156	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Sarah Gelsanliter Risi 4217 Anne Court	
Miami, Florida 33133	
**************************************	at the place designated in this
Sleet .	= 1,5 12000
Signature/Registered Agent Date	112/2000
St 6 liei	linlan
Signature/Incorporator Date	10 00